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il1R1'i"tta•ii~tJ~na~1~1~'l•1p1aa•tiia~ 
JJa1hn1'llii11111J 

~1t~•m1e1u • 65 
1•1111 GFMIS 

il1eml11l'n~11J 1,295,000.00 -

me1111'nm'1'a - -

~"J~na~1~ - -

nJJ'li'~~IJ 1,295,000.00 -

•1nru'll"l~1•1Jnaa•tiia~ 
~a~1n111tli11111J 

~1t~ilm1e1tl 65 
1•1111 GFMIS 

winru'liofol'n~11J 
I/ 

286,310.00/ -

•1nru'lia11Jw1w1J•tta•~uri~ 839,000.01)/ -

•1nru'll1~1'lru1tta•tNattl'I~ 16,100.00/' -

e0Ji'ru'lim>tn1'l~> 603,697.0Q/v -

•<iiru'l'i'11n~ 14,430.0(}' / -
., ..... " " •1firu'1111'1mmamtta•m>ttl'l1'1a - -

•1nru'l'ieilJJii1twil{ 232,590.0Q, -

e0Ji'ru'li~1uti1u~1u•i'1 - -

• • J,992,127.09' 11lJVMH\J -

~1t~•m1ma•aJJ 

1,294,999.00 

-

-

1,294,999.00 

~1t~am1e1a•aJJ 

286,304.00 / 

838,998.Qif 

16,098.0()' 

603,692.00, 

14,429.09' 

232,581.00/ 

-

1,992,102.00 / 
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1,295,000.00 1,294,999.00 
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35,000.00 

33,500.00 

98,500.00 
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349,000.00 
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12,500.00 
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7,000.00 

8,500.00 

3,500.00 
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34,999.00 

33,499.00 
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LA~aovi'm•al 4,890.00 4,889.00 - 4,889.00 
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7,590.00 7,589.00 Lfl1eNtJ1'ULl'ltl1 - 7,589.00 
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11muu GFMIS 

1foi'la1111R1 
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1,295,000.00 1,294,999.00 OF01-001-0l39aw~.aw~~#l 
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':ii1'flfl~Jiru'1 Online 

11m\J\J GFMIS • a:::iu.J't'lo:i'Vlll~ 
' 

35,000.00 34,999.00 4120-004-0442flWR.fl1•~~#1 

35,000.00 34,999.00 4120-004-04451'1WR.aw~~# 1 

33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-004-0340awR.aw~~#l 

98,500.00 98,499.00 7430-003-0147awR.aw~~#1 

70,000.00 69,999.00 7430-003-0144awR. aw~~#l 

14,310.00 14,309.00 7730-003-014lawR.aW~~#1 

286,310.00 286,304.00 
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~ari1n111.11111 fi1ti'la1111R1 
111'flR'jii'ru'1 Online 

Ltm\J\J GFMIS • fl•flmHVl11~ 

490,000.00 489,999.00 2320-008-0342awR.a1•~~#l 

349,000.00 348,999.00 2320-008-0140awR.a1•~~#1 

490,000.00 489,999.00 
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12,500.00 12,499.00 6720-005-0545awR.a1•~~#1 

3,600.00 3,599.00 6730-006-03451'1WR.a1•~~#1 
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7,000.00 6,999.00 3705-002-0735aw~.a1·~~#l 

8,500.00 8,499.00 3750-002-0242awR.aw~~#1 
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14,697.00 14,696.00 4320-002-0199aWR.ft1•1i~#1 
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lmouu GFMIS • a:::fl:l.l'Vl.:i'Vla.Jl'l 

~•fia"i11Lwdw~a"~" Alec 45,000.00 44,999.00 7440-001-0142aww.awtj'i#3 110000002829 

bfi~1l~R1l"i11LWB{ 102,750.00 102,749.00 7440-001-0445aw•.aw11'i#1 110000002830 

~l'lflBlJ~1L9'l€1i 40,000.00 39,999.00 7440-001-0447aw•.a'•t1'i# 1 110000002831 

Lfl~B-l~LLnu Acer 22,400.00 22,399.00 7 440-009-0344aww. a'"~ 'i# 1 110000002832 

LR~1l~'111a~h1 Powerguard 3,500.00 3,499.00 6110-008-0l47aw•.aw11'i#1 110000002833 

bfi~a~cl110~h1 Powerguard 3,210.00 3,209.00 6110-008-0l47aw•.a1•tj'i#2 110000002834 

tfi~B~'111v~ll1 Powerguard 3,250.00 3,249.00 6110-008-0147aw•.a'"ll'i#3 110000002835 

LR~B~tflucwd Hp Laser jet 4,890.00 4,889.00 7440-009-0247aww.a1•~'i#1 110000002836 

LR~a~u{mwd Hewlet Packard 7,590.00 7,589.00 7440-009-0247aww.a1•~'i#2 11000000283 7 

111! 232,590,00 232,581.00 



tlftJ\Ji-:i'i1tll11'iU'tM1i flln'ru1tfb.i'i~l/11tlft~ttit1vit{lufl'{n'N~'i1t1iii'11u1~uu GFMIS 

01oosooo23 an1il~ftlu1~~ua1~l!; 

'l10'1UVl\ilft(l'1 

30-0.U.-65 

U-:iu\J1~3J1ru 2566 

'i.Xftft"{ilru'tl 

tu1:::uu Online 

_ _ ___ fl;firu'tlfl1U'n'1~ __ _ ____ __ __ ·--- ___ ___ ____ __ __ ____ __ __ __ __ ___ __ _ 

1 w1~'iM\Ji'us1n1P1 Amena · 35,000.00 34,999.00 4120·004-0442i!1'l\il.111t:'-!ifH 110000002813 35,000.00 34,999.00 1.00 z- ~A~a,,~i'ua1n1~ tlAflYla{d1~ - - 35,ooo:OO - --N,999.00 -4120-oo-4-044511\'l~a'i:fl!i#1 --110000002814 - 35,ooo.oOi- 34,999.00i------ ~ 
r -~--- -- -- ---- - -- -- --- ---- --- - -- ---- ---- -- -- ----- -- ---- --- -- ·--- - ---

3 lfl~iMrl1EJ~anil1'l'. North 33,500.00 33,499.00 4120-004-0340i!Yl\il.111t:'-!i#l 110000002815 33,500.00 33,499.00 1.00 

-4- ~A~a'1rl~~rnm11; Shar~------ -- 98,500.00 --· - 98,499ii01- 743o-o03-0141~1~vl.a'l~'-1~#1 110000002816- -98,500.00 --9~499.00 --- 1Jl0 
-5 -~fl~a,,r\1~~~'11;Mi-ta- D-2050-- - -- 10,000~00 - $,99-9:00 1-- ·743o-o03-0144a'l'llil.111:::u~#l Uo000002a11- - 10,000.0o --- 69,999.00 --- 1~00 
-- -~-- ---- --- -- --------- --- --1-- ---- -- -- ·--- --- --- -- -- -- -- --- -

6 V\1 20 •Sharp 14,310.00 14,309.00 7730-003-0141i!\'l\il.ffit:'-!~#1 110000002818 14,310.00 14,309.00 1.00 

286,310.00 286,304.00 286,310.00 286,304.00 6.00 

fl"{flruoriu1u1~1"ut:nat:'l1Ud'1 
1-1 --;;;u-~ni::u:: UaJu nA-514~ au. -- ----490,ooMot- - 489,999:00 1-- 232o-ooa~034211~1il.a1::\j~ITT - 110000002819-· 490,aoo.Oo --489-,9-99-.00 --- --1.0o 
t-- ---r-- ------ --- 1------- --f---------~ --- ----··-- ---- --- --- - --- --- ---- ---- ---- -

2 1rJU'lJ~U'l1'r'jm~n lWn-7571 O'VIJ.J. 349,000.00 348,999.00 2320-008-0140i.'1Yl\il.11'i::lji'#2 110000002820 349,000.00 348,999.00 1.00 

839,000.00 838,998.00 839,000.00 838,998.00 2.00 

-·--e--- A"{Ji'ru_vi1~'1!1~1\lftt:l~~\\\~i ·--1--------____ __ __ ____ _______ ____ _ __ _ _________ _ 

1 ni!a'1~Vwiai;i Fuji Fine Dix a101 12,500.00 ____ 1~,499.00 _ 6720-~_05-054~il\'llil.11'l'.~~#1 _ -2!_0~00002_83_!_ __ _12,500.00 _ 
- -2- i~ia'101~-~1J.JPl~-\"J~--------- - ----3,600.00 

1.00 

3,599.00 6730-006-034511l~lil.f\'it\ji#1 110000002822 3,600.00 3,599.00 1.00 

16,100.00 16,098.00 16,100.00 16,098.00 200 

fl"{flru'tln1·nnt1911 
,------i·-~~,,ilfl'VltY111uu~:::\'l1ut~~-. -·-- c-- - 1,000-.00r---- 6,999-.00 -3150-002-0135a~~.a'i~'-l~fil -11-o-ooO-oo-2a-23 -- ,-;00-0-.00 --- 6,-99-9-.o-o -- ·1.00 
1-·-c-----;-----·---·----- -------r----- -- ----·-------- -- -------·-- --- --- -------

2 U'1ialllli'1il'Vlqj1 \\UU1m~u 8,500.00 8,499.00 3750-002-0242?1Yl\il.i,'l'i::'-!i#1 110000002824 8,500.00 8,499.00 1.00 
- 3;~-a'1il!11Vl~1 \tu~-;:::TI1~~ir,, --- - - -~o·Mo- ----3,499.oo -- -375o-002-013S~\~lil.11'lz'-liu2 -,-1-0000_0_0_2825 - - -3-,s-o-o.oo___ 3,499.oo --
- -- - 'T" -~-- --- -- -- - ---- ·-- ----- -- --- ---- --- --- --t---- ·-- - - --- -- - -- -~ --

-~ tfl1Bllih1~1 Don:i~na On ~_Q__ ____ ______!1_697.00 ___ 1~'.~96.00 __ 4320-002-01_99111~\il.?11_:::14i#l_ -~000000?_8?~1-- _ 14,697.0Q_ __ 14,696.0~~-- _ 1.00 

1.00 

5 ·u1Yl1{J.J FORD Wl-1_33 ai-::'-!i 570,000.00 569,999.00 3805-008·014H1'1'1\il.'1'i~lji#1 110000002827 570,000.00 569,999.00 1.00 

603,697.00 603,692.00 603,697.00 603,692.00 5.00 

C---------__ fllflru'tl~111~ ---·-----·---·---I---·-- ___________ _ -- -

1 \fl~all1111fl1f'lii'lilil11u\il11iVluJ.J 14,430.00 14,429.00 6675-014-0447'1Yl!11.l1'it:\j1#1 110000002828 14,430.00 14,429.00 1.00 

14,430.00 14,429.00 14,430.00 14,429.00 1.00 

--·---~~ruitfl(lllW1\\il(l_i _____________ ------------------- ________ --···-- ----·---- __ _ 
1 ~\i1AaJ.J~1ta91{Yliau\la Atec 45,000.00 44,999.00 7440-001-014211\'llil.111::1.ji#l 110000002829 45,000.00 44,999.00 1.00 

------------------------------~- ------------------------------ ----- ---------- -

2 Lfl~tHfl'illJf'i1tWIB{ 102,750.00 102,74?.00 ___ 7440-001-044511!ilil.11'l'.Z\li#l _ 110000002830 102,750.00 102,749.00 

3-- 'lllil~~J.JVi1i~~-------- --- ---- 4o,o0o.oo -- 39,999.oo _ 744o-oot-0447~Y1\il.?11::tfi#1 110000002831- --40.000.00- --39,999.00 -- 1.oo 

--4-- ~~~;tin~ Acer ----- ---- --- 22,400.00 .- 22,399.oo =-- 7440-~_?9-034~av1v1.11.,~~i#1 11000000283_?= =-?2Aoo.O~ =-22-,399.oO =-_ t.oo 

-5 - ~t1~ih1~~1Yl Po~ergu~~d--- -·-3,SOo.oo 3,499.00 __ 6110-_008-0l~_?i!Yl\il.'11~\Ji#l __ _E_0_~0000283~ ____ 3,500'.o.~1----
6 ;~a,,ri1'l~'11Yl P~werg~~---- ---3:210.00 ---3,209.00 611o-oo8-014711Yl\il.i.'l1t:'-li#2 110000002s34 3,210.00 -,-,2-09-.oo--

=~ ~--~_.-_,-,=,,=••=h=·l Po-::_w-::_e-,_,~-a=r_d-::_-::_··=== _-::_-::_-::_-::_,,_2-s_o-::_.o-:_o ===-3-__ ,,-::_4-9_.o-::_o - 6110~908-01~711Y1~1.~~::'-1~#3 __ =11~~00002_8:~ --- - 3,250.~1--

1.00 

3,499.00 1.00 

1.00 

3,249.00 
----------

1.00 

-~~A~alltl~u191a{ HP Las:r jet ____ 4,890.00 ___ 4,889.0? ~0:009-02~711vt\il.t'\'i::\ji#t __ __!~~0_0_00_02~~ __ _ 4,890.00 1.00 

9 \fli(l~~L\'\a{ Hewlet Packard 7,590.00 7,589.00 7440-009-0247i.'1Yl\il.'1'lt:\j~#2 110000002837 7,590.00 7,589.00 1.00 

11llfl"{flru'ti'l'IGJ.JW11\il(li 232,590.00 232,581.00 232,590.00 232,581.00 9.00 

1,992,127.00 1,992,102.00 1,992,127.00 1,992,102.00 25.00 
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'W~'j1Ufi11 
-- -- --- -- --- - -- --- -- -- , __ --------- -- - --- - --- ~- -

11llfl"{ilru<H~ti111~1\nht1tuU 2566 - - - - -

Utl\il11llf'l"{fiN't11lhZ\j_'i1UW\i)Uflli 2565 1,992,127.00 1,992,102.00 
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4307010103 
4307010104 

,., th1,U'1lJ \1 G'I a il'1ViU'1 u tt1 n ~, tJ'i', u ufi nu 
;i1'i'IVIU1UJ1U : 07008 mlJWGlJU1viiliu 

;\1';:11-1li1mfln~1u : 0700800023 i'lmuwroJuiviiliu i'l1"1.J~ 
tht~1J16l 11 1fo 11 l'.J 2566 

'1lml'ru1!Lrnnli;n11vi U£l(iHJn:U1 L6lfl6l 
L3Ui'l6ltuifo 0.00 0.00 
wrn3uu1ifo 0.00 0.00 
L3UfhnA'1'J 887,241.00 0.00 
J/Nfi. L Vlati1ilJA'1'J 0.00 0.00 
MN nu1m1-tuJ1il-l. 0.00 360,800.00 
oi/UL3UalJ-tUJUlJ. 0.00 0.00 
A'1Ji°1l'l1n 11n. 0.00 372,254.00 
oi/u i'lrn. 'l'rnL viunu 0.00 0.00 
1°i'l6lAJA'1'J 0.00 0.00 
mm>wnm~a 4,285,939.62 0.00 
Aili'!. mm;wna1~a -242,194.97 0.00 
01A1'ioi1iJ'fiJ1U 1,295 000.00 0.00 
wnmm;oi1i!'nJ1u 0.00 0.00 
Ai'lil. 01A1'i i'IUJ. -1,294,999.00 0.00 
i!Jliilnilf1J 3,696 929.00 0.00 
Aili!. i!JUilfiilf1J -1,244,670.02 0.00 
81A1'i&i!Jli/i!'l.lJ;t1J 0.00 0.00 
Aili!. ~1A1'i'\lJ'it1J'1 0.00 0.00 
A;.fi'm'l'foi1i!'nJ1u 150,300.00 0.00 
Aili! A;.flm'l'foi1i!'nJ1U -80,362.16 0.00 
A;.fi'm'l'fa1uvnV1u• 3,134 800.00 0.00 
WfiA'i.fi'm'l'fmUVnVIUt 0.00 0.00 
Ai'li'l A'i.flm'l'fmuvnVlm -2, 177,589.89 0.00 
A>.flm'l'f'imttm1 252,190.00 0.00 
Ai'li'l A'i.fi'm'l'f'i'lJttffi1 -141,056.71 0.00 
A'i.flm'l'f fi1'iLfittGl'i 77,605.00 0.00 

. 

Ai'li'l A'i.fi'm'l'l'LnttGl'i -77,604.00 0.00 
A'i.flm'l'f'i'iJJ1U 3,201 968.77 0.00 
Ai'li'l A'illm'l'f'i'iJJ1U -3,201,967.77 0.00 
A'i.flm'l'foi111'l 81,844.00 0.00 
Aili'! A;.fi'm'l'foi1;1'l -81,839.00 0.00 
A'i.flm'l'f'iVltf'1 35,999.93 0.00 
Ai'lil A;.flm'l'f'imh -35,998.93 0.00 
A'i .fl m 'l'f A am'l1 Lill a'f 587,353.83 0.00 
Aili'l A'1lJTI1LGl'1f -493,567.52 0.00 
A'i.flm'l'f1i'1uA'l'1 14,180.00 0.00 
Mil A1.fi'm'l'ftl'1u.i'1'1 -13,836.96 0.00 
.i;.fi'mm"'l.iJ;t11'1 1,992,127.00 0.00 
l'l!IOI A;ifm'l'f'l.iJ;~1J'1 ' -1,992,102.00 0.00 
'l/u ni;A'1-111auan 0.00 1,403,302.00 
'1'11ilu~h I trn~1f'i'n1 -551,000.00 1,376,750.00 
'lU.liU-VIU1 UJ1U'I'~ 0.00 15,596.89 
onn1;mli'i11AA'1J~1 a 0.00 0.00 
t11oi1f'i'mA'1J~1a 0.00 127,770.00 
W/H tax-1JAAOl(Q3) 0.00 2,128.68 
W/Htax-M01.ui\il53l 0.00 11,210.83 
L3uli>•nuliu -887,241.00 22,500.00 
LflnLliU'1'i'1U1ifo 0.00 0.00 
'i/6l'i'1'1'1lf -1,224.22 0.00 
'i/GlilJGi1A~'l .ilVlfi 0.00 0.00 
'i/6l<l!JGi1A~'l. i'ltillJ -5,671,026.36 0.00 
r.rn il•i'lmLn"'I. ~el 6l'Vl"16l 0.00 0.00 
VIU~'1JVIU1UJ1U -1,677 ,023.44 0.00 
;/6lA1tl'1'111iu -27,485.00 0.00 
;/m~1ma n m;'1'6l1la'1 -6, 100.00 0.00 
;1a'l'11'l1nmaA;li'm'l'f -250,000.00 0.00 
TR-'l'1lJ1l1JA011n; -2,339,420.00 0.00 
TR-'l'1lJ1JOIJVIU -7,450,118.76 0.00 

LA'ii\i6l 
0.00 
0.00 
-22,500.00 
0.00 
-123,730.00 
0.00 
-364,840.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,403,302.00 
-825,750.00 
-15,596.89 
0.00 
-372,254.00 
-2,128.68 
-11,210.83 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-4,140.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-237,070.00 
-940,596.00 

Report date : 22.08.2566 
Report Time: 17:01 :23 

aa6lan'l.11 
0.00 
0.00 
864,741.00 
0.00 
237,070.00 
0.00 
7,414.00 
0.00 
0.00 
4,285,939.62 
-242,194.97 
1,295,000.00 
0.00 
-1,294,999.00 
3,696,929.00 
-1,244,670.02 
0.00 
0.00 
11::'/'\ 'l/'\/'\/'\/'\/ 

-80,362.16 
':t_1"'>A 01'\I'\ /'\/'\A 

0.00 / 
-2, 177,589.89 
?"-? 1on nn.1 

-141,056.71 
..,., "'"I::' I'\/'\ ,JI 

-77,604.00 
3,201,968.77 
-3,201,967.77 
0.f ,.,,,,, rt/'\"" 

-81,839.00 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 
fiR7 t},,..., 0 ...,, I 

-493,567.52 
14, 180.00 
-13;836.96 
1,992,127.00/, 
-1,992,102.01¥. 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-244,484.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-864,741.00 
0.00 
-1,224.22 
0.00 
-5,671,026.36 
0.00 
-1,677,023.44 
-31,625.00 
-6, 100.00 
-250,000.00 
-2,576,490.00 
-8,390,714.76 

I 



4307010105 TR-l'1l~1Joi1LUU~1U -2,411,396.25 4,040.00 -592,860.89 -3,000,217.14 
4308010101 TR-.i1n. l'rn3uuan -265,252.00 0.00 -22,500.00 -287,752.00 
4308010105 T /R-tl~rn3u.J1 nAa~ -410,345.00 0.00 0.00 -410,345.00 
4308010118 5Gl.>•'l-l11~t\'u1um1J -2,580,761.69 0.00 -331,690.50 -2,912,452.19 
5101010101 L3m6iau 2,461,384.19 316,610.00 0.00 2,777,994.19 
5101010115 Fi1Glmmviuwu~.1111m; 2,339,420.00 237,070.00 0.00 2,576,490.00 
5101020103 L~U'1JGlL'1Ja.imiln nu11. 47,750.60 6,032.20 0.00 53,782.80 
5101020104 L3uOIJJVllJ nm1. 71,625.90 9,048.30 0.00 80,674.20 
5101020106 L~UiillJVllJtiti OI. -Rel 64,394.00 7,414.00 0.00 71,808.00 
5101020116 L~Ul'llJVlllflVl .L~UVIGl 2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 
5102010199 FllJ'l. 81J1JJ1utl;•L VIA 27,120.00 5,901.00 0.00 33,021.00 
5102030199 A'1J'l .11 nam>J-m au an 143,700.00 0.00 0.00 143,700.00 
5103010102 Fi1tilm~a~ 202,280.00 23,040.00 0.00 225,320.00 
5103010103 Fi1\11~n 23,100.00 1,600.00 0.00 24,700.00 
5103010199 A'1J'l. Liilu vi1~m al utlvi. 534,438.00 56,925.00 -740.00 590,623.00 
5103020102 Fi1LilaLifo~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5103020103 Fi1Vi~n 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5103020199 FllJ'l. LiilUVl1~GltiV1. 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 
5104010104 ATJ Olli\ 834,403.75 37,902.00 -5,566.00 866,739.75 
5104010107 Fi1'JlamL '1JJJ&1i11~~ 132,869.66 3,660.00 0.00 136,529.66 
5104010110 l'i1Lilmw§~ 6,300.00 750.00 0.00 7,050.00 
5104010112 Al'l mm1J~ m 1-m au an 2,970.894.00 48,500.00 0.00 3,019,394.00 
5104020101 Fi1'1:vlvh 98,797.79 14,209.96 0.00. 113,007. 75 
5104020103 Fi1tl1•tl1&ti11J1Gl1 ~ 8,814.45 1, 148.32 0.00 9,962.77 
5104020105 Fi1'ivi;~wvf 1,671.34 238.61 0.00 1,909.95 
5104020107 A11J~fl1;'ltl;Hrutl 7,215.00 884.00 0.00 8,099.00 
5104030219 Fi1tl;•111i>Jll'ufi 1,212,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,212,600.00 
5104030299 Fi1W.iaa~u ~ 1,800.00 2,550.00 0.00 4,350.00 
5105010101 '°11L~fillJ-el1A1$ 89,241.49 0.00 0.00 89,241.49 
5105010103 A1L aJJ-mF111.iu~. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5105010107 A1L a>J-~~tl~n~ 205,278.48 0.00 0.00 205,278.48 
5105010109 A1L 8lJ-Fl.OIU~. 10,431.78 0.00 0.00 10,431.78 
5105010111 A1L 8lJ-Fl.a1UW1'1olU• 141,138.10 0.00 0.00 141,138.10 
5105010115 A1L 81J-Fl. 'i 'JlHOI 1 12,759.09 0.00 0.00 12,759.09 
5105010123 Fi1L 81J-F1,;;j1;1'1 2,943.58 0.00 0.00 2,943.58 
5105010127 A1L 8)J-Fl.Fl81J~ 30,720.12 0.00 0.00 30,720.12 
5105010131 A1L 8lJ-Gl.Fl~1 881.18 0.00 0.00 881.18 
5210010102 TIE-'iam3u11'i'.i;n. 410,345.00 0.00 0.00 410,345.00 
5210010103 T/E-'iau1/GlN/Gl11'i'un. 283,585.00 4, 140.00 0.00 287,725.00 
5210010105 T /E-tll'rn3u.J1 nA ~~ 265,252.00 22,500.00 0.00 287,752.00 
5212010199 Fi11'lftj1a~u 3,267 250.00 780,000.00 0.00 4,047,250.00 
11JJ1ir.i.,,1hm!Jntj1a 0700800023 0.00 5,276,475.79 -5,276,475.79 0.00 



•1Xml'ruiluumJm1w1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206060101 
1206060103 
1206080101 
1206080102 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4205010110 
4307010103 

'i1th'.111J\Jl.l'VIGIAih'.IUU1tJLiin;:11u'51tJLGii11J 

•1Xi11.\tl1uo1u : 07008 nrniio1m1vl~u 
•1Xi11.\tl1m1ln-:i1u : 0700800023 iln11lii1»Ju1vl~u il<tl.1> 

ll••-:i101A 11 <io 11 ll 2566 

llml'ruil1wm.h•tnvi tltl~H..lfllll tt>tllt>t 
t3uilm1uilo 0.00 0.00 
iimoull11'1o 0.00 0.00 
t'1UN10"1l\'o 887,241.00 0.00 
o/Nn.t>'loll1do"1l\'o 0.00 0.00 
o/N fiU1"11'-1UOUIJ. 0.00 360,800.00 
11/moufl1J-luotl1J. 0.00 0.00 
.r1ol'm1n 1Jn. 0.00 372,254.00 
11/u il•n. i'imviuf\'u 0.00 0.00 
1'il61"10"1l\'O 0.00 0.00 
£:111'11')-W'flt:llf'Ytl 4,285,939.62 0.00 
1'1~~. £:111'11'i'W'flt11"1't1 -242, 194.97 0.00 
01"11'd11lno1u 1,295,000.00 0.00 
'W'flt:l1A1'i~1'llfl\l1U 0.00 0.00 
"1ilil. 01"11' ilUO. -1,294,999.00 0.00 
ootl11ni1f10 3,696,929.00 0.00 
Ailil. ooi.J~nilf10 -1,244,670.02 0.00 

"' "" &ootl/ "'" '"" 
0.00 0.00 

"1ilil. "'"'''"'"ll, 0.00 0.00 
61>11'111'l'fd1llM1U 150,300.00 28.6 •. 310.00 
ii n A>ll' m 'l'f d11l no1u 0.00 286,310.00 

""" A•ll'm'l'fd11lno1u -80,362.16 0.00 
"1>1l'lll'l'fV1U'W11.\U• / 3,134,800.00. 839,000.00' 
iinA>ll' m'l'f u1uw11.\U• 0.00 839,000.00 
"1ilil "1>ifot'l'fmuw11.\u• -2, 177,589.89 0.00 
6l•ll'm'l'i'iwa111n 252, 190.00 16,100,QO 
ii n"1>li'm'l'f1wam 1 0.00 16,100.00 
Ailil "111l'm'l'f1Wttlll1 -141,056.71 0.00 
A'lli'l\l 'l'f m•tfltt611 ' 77,605.00 603,697,00. 
'W'nA')ft ru~n11LnttG1'i 0.00 603,697.00 

""" "•li'm'l'ftntt"1• -77,604.00 0.00 
"1•1l'm"11;001u 3,201,968. 77 0.00 
"1ilil "1>1i'otori1•001U -3,201,967. 77 0.00 
A'lll'morid1n~ 81,844.00 14,430.00 
iin"111rm'l'fd1n• 0.00 14,430.00 

""" "1'ili'm'l'fd1n• -81,839.00 0.00 
"1•1i'm'l'f'lvith 35,999.93 0.00 

""" "1'ili'otori'lVJth -35,998.93 0.00 
ii>lil\l'l'f"1Bllfhl61Bf 587 353.83 232,590.00 
iin"1BIJ'Yl1t6I01 0.00 465,180.00 
"1ilil "1BIJ'!l1t6I01 -493,567.52 0.00 
"1>li'm'l'f1hu"1l'1 14,180.00 0.00 
Mil "1>1i'm'VfthUAt1 -13,836.96 0.00 
A•.li'ruorilihm.,' 1,992, 127.00 232,590.00 
Aili'l A~ffruorilll>•IJ, . -1,992,102.00 2,224,683.00 
:i/u n111"f1-.fl1t11..1£:in 0.00 1,403,302.00 
t1.1ou'11 / lm~1'1n• -551,000.00 1,376, 750.00 
•u.~u-mbuo1u>• 0.00 15,596.89 
i11fi1'"' tl1n"1'110-:i1" 0.00 0.00 
1ud1'1ru'110-:i1" 0.00 127,770.00 
W/H taX-1lA"1i1!03) 0.00 2,128.68 
W/HtaX-!1061. il~l53) 0.00 11,210.83 
1outl••«u~u -887,241.00 22,500.00 
t1lmliu,•oll1do 0.00 0.00 
;/t>t•Ol'lJf -1,224.22 0.00 
•/ 61 ii O Gil All•. ii VJ ti 0.00 0.00 
;/t>tilOGilAU.. il•illJ -5,671 026.36 0.00 
~11il•illJ11n"l.11 ~6l'Wil16l' 0.00 2,224,683.00 
IVJU!l001.\U1U01U -1,677,023.44 0.00 
>/AA1Ul'lJi!U -27,485.00 0.00 
•/6lm mani11',\'t>toilo, -6, 100.00 . 0.00 
nul'm1nm"A>li'm'l'f -250,000.00 0.00 
TR-l'lJOlJUAi1101 -2,339,420.00 0.00 

Ll'l')ti\Gl 

0.00 
0.00 
-22,500.00 
0.00 
-123,730.00 
0.00 
-364,840.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-286,310.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-839,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-16, 100.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-603,697.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-14,430.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-465, 180.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,224,717.00 
-232,581.00 
-1,403,302.00 
-825, 750.00 
-15,596.89 
0.00 
-372,254.00 
-2, 128.68 
-11,210.83 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,224,683.00 
0.00 
-4, 140.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-237,070.00 

Report date : 23.08.2566 
Report Time : 09:34:27 

uomunttl 
0.00 
0.00 
864,741.00 
0.00 
237,070.00 
0.00 
7,414.00 
0.00 
0.00 
4,285,939.62 
-242, 194.97 
1,295,000.00 
0.00 
-1,294,999.00 
3,696,929.00 
-1,244,670.02 
0.00 
0.00 
436,610.0IY' 
0.00 / 
-80,362.16 
3,973,800.00/ 
0.00 ./ 
-2, 177,589.89 
268,290.00/ 
0.00 / 
-141,056.71 
681,302.00 ,, 
0.00 / 
-77,604.00 
3,201,968.77 
-3,201,967.77 
96,274.00/ 
0.00/ 
-81,839.00 
35,999.93 
-35,998.93 
819,943.83 ..... 
0.00 ,,,. 
-493,567.52 
14, 180.00 
-13,836.96 
0.00,,4" 
Q,00"'1 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-244,484.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-864, 7 41.00 
0.00 
-1,224.22 
0.00 ./ 
-5,671,026.36 / 
0.00/ 
-1,677,023.44 
-31,625.00 
-6,100.00 
-250,000.00 
-2,576,490.00 



4307010104 TR-;'1mrnoVJu -7,450,118.76 0.00 -940,596.00 -8,390,714.76 
4307010105 TR->11011~1Lil\mu -2,411,396.25 4,040.00 -592,860.89 -3,000,217.14 
4308010101 TR-~>n.frn3uuan -265 252.00 0.00 -22,500.00 -287,752.00 
4308010105 T /R-1l;'rn3u.hnA"O -410,345.00 0.00 0.00 -410,345.00 
4308010118 '5lil. 1t'Vl11\lfi'ulun1" -2,580,761.69 0.00 -331,690.50 -2,912,452.19 
5101010101 LOUL~au 2,461,384.19 316,610.00 0.00 2,777,994.19 
5101010115 A1lilfl1JU \'JUWU.,,. 'lliffl1l 2,339,420.00 237,070.00 0.00 2,576,490.00 
5101020103 L3U1lOL1J"~miln """· 47,750.60 6,032.20 0.00 53,782.80 
5101020104 L3UAlJVlll nll1J. 71,625.90 9,048.30 0.00 80,674.20 
5101020106 LOUAlJVJllllll ~.-Rel 64,394.00 7,414.00 0.00 71,808.00 
5101020116 LOUAlJVlllnVJ. LOUVJGI 2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00 
5102010199 A1l•. Oll>lJ1uiJ>"L VJ~ 27,120.00 5,901.00 0.00 33,021.00 
5102030199 Am.l1na11>lJ-m"m1n 143,700.00 0.00 0.00 143,700.00 
5103010102 >i1•!lm~"" 202,280.00 23,040.00 0.00 225,320.00 
5103010103 >i1'Vlwn 23, 100.00 1,600.00 0.00 24,700.00 
5103010199 A1l•. L~UVllOSll"lUllVJ. 534,438.00 56,925.00 -740.00 590,623.00 
5103020102 A1Lil£JL~[J\'j 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5103020103 •h'Viwn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5103020199 A1l•.L~UVllOR1lVl. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
5104010104 .,,.,~~ 834,403.75 37,902.00 -5,566.00 866,739.75 
5104010107 >i1'lialJU'lllJ&lli>oi 132,869.66 3,660.00 0.00 136,529.66 
5104010110 >i1•ilm,,~o 6,300.00 750.00 0.00 7,050.00 
5104010112 Al~ L 'VllJ11J~n1'f-il1t1Uiln 2,970,894.00 48,500.00 0.00 3,019,394.00 
5104020101 l'i1twvh 98,797.79 14,209.96 0.00 113,007.75 
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